

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5652-5655/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30.6.2010 in Crl. Application
Nos. 3785, 3786, 3713 and 3714 of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

BHALCHANDRA PANDURANG MADHVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Ms. Bansuri Swaru, Adv. for
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions in the usual course.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master