

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5652-5655/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2010 in CRLA No.  
3713/2009 & CRLA No. 3714/2009 & CRLA No. 3785/2009 & CRLA No.  
3786/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BHALCHANDRA PANDURANG MADHVI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 05/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr Adv.  
Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.  
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.  
Mr. Paritosh Anil, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekar Naphade, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Bhojne, Adv.  
  
Mr. Chinmoy A. Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(Sonia)  
Sr P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master